
   

 

 

 

ADDENDUM 3 
Via E-Mail 

DATE:  June 1, 2020 
 
Contract     19-C-00053 David L Tippin Facility Solids Processing System Improvements 
 
Bidders on the above referenced project are hereby notified that the following addendum is made to the 
Contract Documents.  BIDS TO BE SUBMITTED SHALL CONFORM TO THIS NOTICE. 
  
Item 1:  The Bid Opening Date is hereby changed to June 16, 2020.  
 
Item 2:  All bids must be submitted by USPS or parcel delivery service. Parcels should be marked “BID for Contract 19-C-
00053”. 
 

To view the Bid Opening follow these instructions: 
 

To join the meeting from your computer, tablet or smartphone. 
 
https://global.gotomeeting.com/join/173279197 
 
You can also dial in using your phone.      (For supported devices, tap a one-touch number below to join instantly.) 
United States: +1 (646) 749-3131   -         One-touch: tel:+16467493131,,173279197# 
 
Access Code: 173-279-197 
 
Join from a video-conferencing room or system. Dial in or type: 67.217.95.2 or inroomlink.goto.com 
Meeting ID: 173 279 197      Or dial directly: 173279197@67.217.95.2 or 67.217.95.2##173279197 
 
New to GoToMeeting? Get the app now and be ready when your first meeting starts: 
https://global.gotomeeting.com/install/173279197 

 
 
 
All other provisions of the Contract Documents and Specifications not in conflict with this Addendum shall remain in full force 
and effect.  Questions are to be e-mailed to Contract Administration@tampagov.net. 
 
 

Jim Greiner 
Jim Greiner, P.E., Contract Management Supervisor 

Contract Administration 
Michael W. Chucran, Director 

306 East Jackson Street, 4N 
Tampa, FL  33602 

 
Office (813) 274-8116 

Fax: (813) 274-7368 

 


	ADDENDUM 3
	Via E-Mail
	DATE:  June 1, 2020

